DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

October 26, 2021

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road

Karachi, Pakistan.

FORM-7

Subject: Financial Results for the First Quarter ended September 30, 2021

Dear Sirs,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our Company in their meeting held on

October 26, 2021 at 06:30 p.m. at Karachi, Pakistan, recommended the following:

(i) CASH DIVIDEND
AND/OR

(i) BONUS SHARES
AND/OR

(iii) RIGHT SHARES
AND/OR

(iv) ANY OTHER E
AND/OR

(v) ANY OTHER PF

The un-audited fi pan! ¥

are as follows:

Sales / Revenue - Net
Cost of sales / revenue
Gross (loss)
Operating expenses
Administrative expenses

Selling and distribution expenses

Operating (loss)
Other charges
Finance cost

(Loss) before taxation
Taxation

Current

Deferred

(Loss) after taxation
(Loss) per share - Basic and diluted (Rupees)
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DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office: Dewan Centre, 3-A, Lalazar Beach Hotel, Road, Karachi - 74000 Pakistan

Fax +92 21 356308601 UAN +92 21 111 364 111

ended September 30, 2021,

July-Sept,

2020

143,447,500

(152,703,864)

(9,256,364)

(7,028,786)

(2,306,578)

(5,569,735)
(2,286,007)

(9,335,364)

(7,855,742)

(52,092,949)

(9,390,130)

(17,112,106)

(8,997,349)

(9,390,130)

(8,997.349)

(61,483,079)

(26,109,455)

(2,186,870) (2,151,713)
7963755 4,250,121
5,575,885 2,098,408

(55,907,194) (24,011,047)

(0.57) (0.25)
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DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

The Quarterly Report of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2021 will be fransmitted
through PUCARS separately, within the specified time.

Yours faithfully,

n@?an Ali syed Magbool Al
Chief Financial Officer ector
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