## DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

October 26, 2021

FORM-7

July-Sept,

The General Manager
Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road Karachi, Pakistan.

Subject:

Financial Results for the First Quarter ended September 30, 2021

Dear Sirs,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our Company in their meeting held on October 26, 2021 at 06:30 p.m. at Karachi, Pakistan, recommended the following:

(i) CASH DIVIDEND	Nil
AND/OR	
(ii) BONUS SHARES	Nil
AND/OR	N 121
(iii) RIGHT SHARES	Nil
AND/OR	A AL
(iv) ANY OTHER ENTITLEMENT/CORPORATE ACTION	Nil
AND/OR	l.
(V) ANY OTHER PRICE-SENSITIVE INFORMATION	Nil

The un-audited financial results of the Company for the First Quarter ended September 30, 2021, are as follows:

July-Sept.

	July-Sept,	surj Dept,
	2021	2020
	(Rupees)	
Sales / Revenue - Net	149,529,588	143,447,500
Cost of sales / revenue	(192,287,173)	(152,703,864)
Gross (loss)	(42,757,585)	(9,256,364)
Operating expenses		
Administrative expenses	(7,028,786)	(5,569,735)
Selling and distribution expenses	(2,306,578)	(2,286,007)
	(9,335,364)	(7,855,742)
Operating (loss)	(52,092,949)	(17,112,106)
Other charges		
Finance cost	(9,390,130)	(8,997,349)
	(9,390,130)	(8,997,349)
(Loss) before taxation	(61,483,079)	(26,109,455)
Taxation		
Current	(2,186,870)	(2,151,713)
Deferred	7,762,755	4,250,121
	5,575,885	2,098,408
(Loss) after taxation	(55,907,194)	(24,011,047)
(Loss) per share - Basic and diluted (Rupees)	(0.57)	(0.25)



A YOUSUF DEWAN COMPANY

**DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED** 

Registered Office: Dewan Centre, 3-A, Lalazar Beach Hotel, Road, Karachi - 74000 Pakistan Fax +92 21 35630860 I UAN +92 21 111 364 111

## DEWAN FAROOQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

The Quarterly Report of the Company for the period ended September 30, 2021 will be transmitted through PUCARS separately, within the specified time.

Yours faithfully,

Multimmad Irlan Ali Chief Financial Officer Syed Maqbool Ali Director



A YOUSUF DEWAN COMPANY

DEWAN FAROQUE SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

Registered Office: Dewan Centre, 3-A, Lalazar Beach Hotel, Road, Karachi - 74000 Pakistan Fax +92 21 35630860 I UAN +92 21 111 364 111